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MARTA NON-REPRESENTED PENSION PLAN

DEFINED CONTRIBUTION/DEFERRED COMPENSATION PLAN COMMITTEE MEMBERS

1. Luz Borrero (Chairperson)



5.   Emil Tzanov
Chief Administrative Officer


     AGM, Internal Audit
lborrero@itsmarta.com



      etzanov@itsmarta.com
2. Gena Major





6.   George Wright
Deputy Chief Safety/QA



      Chief Operating Officer
gmajor@itsmarta.com



                  gwright1@itsmarta
3. Michael Kreher




7.  Freda Hardage 
AGM, Chief Police & Emerg. Mgmt.

     MARTA Board Representative mkreher@itsmarta.com



     freda.hardage@northside.com
4. Kevin Hurley
Deputy Chief Finance/Treasury

   
khurley@itsmarta.com


Pension Administration Staff
Andrea Giles
Sr. Retirement Benefit Analyst
agiles@itsmarta.com
Rhonda Harris

Retirement Benefit Analyst

rharris2@itsmarta.com
Pension Plan Vendors
Attorney
             Morris, Manning & Martin LLP 

Edmund Emerson III
Administrator 
Nationwide Retirement Solutions

Bina Kumar
Financial Advisor
Segal Marco Advisors


Frank Picarelli 
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